
MAIN TABLE SUPPORT 
AND 

KICKOUT ASSEMBLY 

1 084071 Main Table Support and Kickout Assembly 1 10** 084054 Main Table Support Sub Assembly 1 

2 032081 Lever, Clutch Kickout 1 11 100450 Screw, Hex Head 1/4–20 X 1 1 

3 100078 Screw, Trip 2 12 100286 Nut, Flanged Hex Head 1/4–20 3 

4 100151 Nut,  Hex Head 1/4 – 28 2 13 100503 Pin, Groove 3/16 x 1 1/2 1 

5 100135 Washer, Split Lock 2 14* 100273 Screw, Hex Head 5/16-18 X 5/8 –(not shown) 2 

6 074055 Spring, Trip Return 2 15 011034 Trip Extension 1 

7 011019 Bell Crank and Kickout Wedge Assembly 1 16* 074050 Spring, Trip Cable – (not shown) 1 

8 100158 Pin, Groove 3/16 X 1 1 17 100238 Screw, Hex Head 1/4-20 X 1 1/4 2 

9 030016 Anchor spring 1 18 100690 S-Hook 1 

*  Not part of assembly. Item 14 are the Mounting Bolts. Order separately  
 ** Includes items 12, 13 and 17    

3/01                                                                                                                                                                                            19

Index  Part  Index Qty Qty Part 

12 
11 

18 

6 

Use serial number when ordering 
all replacement parts. 

2 

17 

15 

1 

7 

10 

12 

5 4 
3 

13

8 

9 


